lames

Mark

Dimitri

Brian
Mark
lohn
Keith
Yvette
Ira

Chritie

Dawn
Tony
Brad

Douglas

David

Brian
Richard

Kris
John
Felix

James

McGee

Tyler

Sisto
Columbus Apartment Association
Pac
Columbus Apartment Association
PAC
New Albany State PAC

Corpa

Hatzifotinos

Hall
Woced
Igal
Kay
Brown
Sharfin

Angel

Lee
Schorr
Dehays
Berror
The Limited inc. PAC
OhioHealth Star Corp PAC
Gillespie

Kooparman
Halz

Dawley
Gilligan
Wade

Davidson

OH146

OH146

OH1523

CP809

Co0210617

PQ Box 20264 Columbus
1225 Dublin Rd Columbus
1225 Qublin Rd Columbus
B8 £ Broad Street

Ste 1230 Columbus
2101 Abbotsford

Green Orive Powaell
141 E Town Street,

Ste, 200 Columbus
1937 Collingswood

Road Columbus
939 North High 5t,

Ste. 206 Columbus
1033 Zodiac

Avenue Columbus
4249 Easton Way,

Ste 220 Columbus
643 Crossing Creek

South Gahanna
10 Hawksmoor

Drive New Albany
206 East Beck

Street Columbus
823 Stawberry Hill

Red Wast Columbus
10215hale Run

Drive Delaware
2006 Cambridge Upper
Blvd Atlingten
BAS N High Street

505 Columbus

Three Limited Pkwy Columbus
180 E Broad Street,

34th Floor Columbus

30 Webster Park

Avenue Columbus
Upper

21570 Abington Rd  Arlington

1660 Gables Ct Calumbus
2581 Brentwood

Rd Columbus
1420 Castleton Rd

N Columbus
778 Hawksbury

Way Powell
5163 Chaflinch Ct  Dublin

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

CH

OH

OH

CH
CH

CH

CH

COH

CH

43220 Tsibouris B Assoc/Attorney  Check

43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check

43065 Carna Kokosing/President  Check
43215 Wiltis Law Firm LLC/Partner  Check

QOvermeyer Hall

43221 Assoc./Partner Check
Wood Operating

43201 Company/Qwner Check

43230 George Igel & Co. Check

4321% KBK £nterprises/President  Credit

43230 lones Day/Attorney Cradit
Continental Office

43054 Environments/President Credit
City of Columbus/Dep. Chief

43206 of Staff Credit

United Way of Central

43213 Ohig/Seniar Vice President  Credit
Schorr Architects

43015 Inc/Principal Check

43221 Connect Realty/Principal Check

Borroro
43215 Properties/President Check
43230 Check
43215 Chuck
A3Z14 Chuck
13221 Check
43235 Ice MillerfAttorney Check
43209 Ice Miller/Atorney Chueck
43220 Ice Miller/Attornay Check
43065 Ice Miller/Attorney Chueck

43017 Ice Miller/Attorney Check

3/24/2015
3/24/2015
3/24/2015
3/24/2015
3/24/2015

3/24/2015

3/24/2015
3/24/2015
3/24/2015
3/25/2015
3/25/2015
3/26/2015

3/26/2015

3/26/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015

4/2/2015
4/2/2015

4/2/2015
4/2/2015
a4/2/2015%

4/2/2015

$100.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$500.00

$250.00

$100.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$250.00

5100.00

$500.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00

$3.000.00
$250.00

$250.00
5250.00
$250.00

$250.00

3/19/2015 31E
31A
31A
31A
314

3/19/2015 3iE

3/19/2015 31E
31A
31A
1A
1A
1A

1A

1A

1A
3lA
A
31A
31A

31A
3/26/2015 31E

3/26/2015 31E
3/26/2015 31¢
3/26/2015 318

3/26/2015 31E



